

VI Cto. de Aragón de Rallyes 27, 28 y 29 de agosto de 2010					G r u p o	Tam@slot - Casa Juntxo					Etapa 1				Etapa 2				Etapa 3				Diferencia		
SC	Dorsal	Piloto	Vehículo	Escudería		Clasificación		Falta	Totales			T1	T2	T3	T4	T1	T2	T3	T4	T1	T2	T3	T4	Anterior	Lider
						Puesto	Tiempo		Etapa 1	Etapa 2	Etapa 3														
1	30	Joaquín Senli	F360	ASP14	KC	1	536,540		185,910	177,610	173,020	44,220	62,340	43,240	36,110	43,220	58,870	40,940	34,580	40,230	56,430	41,270	35,090	0,000	0,000
2	28	Borja Pajares	Alpine	Tam@slot	KC	2	543,460		186,190	180,150	177,120	45,130	61,950	42,570	36,540	45,670	57,850	41,730	34,900	40,890	57,460	44,870	33,900	6,920	6,920
3	32	Javier Lahoz	F360	ASP14	SN	1	548,680		189,690	181,190	177,800	43,650	64,450	43,260	38,330	41,790	62,990	41,430	34,980	41,640	59,850	40,590	35,720	5,220	12,140
4	27	Cristian Peña	207	Slot Huesca	KC	3	550,080		190,660	178,570	180,850	43,240	63,990	46,080	37,350	42,080	60,040	41,210	35,240	40,740	60,870	44,270	34,970	1,400	13,540
5	50	Jaume Torres	F360	Dream Slot	SN	2	553,250		189,570	181,600	182,080	42,730	61,880	48,840	36,120	40,550	61,170	43,860	36,020	40,470	59,830	46,170	35,610	3,170	16,710
6	45	Domingo Reyes	F360	SCM	SN	3	555,990		196,290	181,160	178,540	44,820	64,040	49,270	38,160	42,240	60,340	43,250	35,330	41,670	59,190	42,860	34,820	2,740	19,450
7	29	José Peña	207	Slot Huesca	KC	4	562,180		196,800	185,320	180,060	50,080	63,850	45,990	36,880	44,670	61,620	43,280	35,750	41,050	60,450	44,000	34,560	6,190	25,640
8	48	Joaquín Asensio	Subaru	ZZ Slot	SN	4	567,490		193,520	189,070	184,900	43,840	65,180	46,780	37,720	44,000	63,220	45,030	36,820	42,110	62,000	44,750	36,040	5,310	30,950
9	23	Txomin Almuzara	207	Tam@slot	SN	5	570,900		195,520	187,090	188,290	46,010	65,590	47,590	36,330	43,920	63,840	43,800	35,530	42,670	63,330	45,270	37,020	3,410	34,360
10	34	Roberto Ciria	F360	Slot Huesca	SN	6	578,940		202,950	191,200	184,790	44,230	67,200	47,880	43,640	44,810	63,250	46,230	36,910	42,670	62,140	44,370	35,610	8,040	42,400
11	24	José Luis Perolet	207	Tam@slot	SN	7	588,460		194,970	200,430	193,060	45,950	67,020	45,680	36,320	49,230	69,230	44,340	37,630	44,150	67,770	44,410	36,730	9,520	51,920
12	1	Javier Sanz	BMW M1	Arras	KC	5	589,560		210,540	191,570	187,450	46,720	72,870	52,700	38,250	42,880	66,520	46,130	36,040	42,240	63,920	43,880	37,410	1,100	53,020
13	4	José Javier Lozano	Nissan	Slot Ribagorza	SN	8	590,310		202,080	192,780	195,450	47,940	66,730	47,850	39,560	47,430	63,700	45,660	35,990	45,360	65,500	47,390	37,200	0,750	53,770
14	29	David Rodríguez	F360	Slot Huesca	SN	9	605,160		210,210	196,650	198,300	48,830	71,760	50,270	39,350	42,560	68,680	49,920	35,490	41,640	71,420	47,120	38,120	14,850	68,620
15	2	Víctor Güil	Subaru	Tam@slot	SN	10	610,810		204,940	204,100	201,770	45,390	70,040	51,520	37,990	50,130	68,830	47,890	37,250	44,750	67,110	50,010	39,900	5,650	74,270
16	35	Cristian Gene	Focus	Lleida Hobby	KC	6	613,890		213,730	205,260	194,900	52,540	70,690	50,620	39,880	51,210	66,940	49,220	37,890	45,630	63,140	45,960	40,170	3,080	77,350
17	46	Alberto Sazatomil	C4	Oscaslot	N	1	614,840		207,830	203,680	203,330	46,340	70,620	48,910	41,960	49,560	67,350	47,070	39,700	48,370	69,050	46,590	39,320	0,950	78,300
18	3	Oscar Ardiaca	F360	Tam@slot	SN	11	629,550		220,350	205,090	204,110	49,370	77,050	53,120	40,810	47,150	71,350	47,350	39,240	45,310	77,530	45,250	36,020	14,710	93,010
19	6	Cristian Casal	C4	Slot Ribagorza	N	2	637,760		221,420	215,440	200,900	53,020	74,500	53,100	40,800	50,870	73,990	50,980	39,600	46,190	68,100	48,020	38,590	8,210	101,220
20	51	Txell Rodríguez	C4	Dream Slot	N	3	638,660		214,670	213,220	210,770	47,840	73,830	51,450	41,550	48,470	73,320	50,730	40,700	48,600	71,070	49,970	41,130	0,900	102,120
21	25	Ramón Alallete	C4	Slot Huesca	N	4	645,200		223,440	213,890	207,870	48,700	81,210	52,840	40,690	50,450	50,620	40,500	50,950	68,580	49,250	39,020	6,540	108,660	
22	7	Esteban Babot	207	Slot Ribagorza	SN	12	646,920		228,570	208,800	209,550	48,730	82,870	53,110	43,860	47,410	69,600	49,510	42,280	51,000	67,630	48,570	42,350	1,720	110,380
23	26	Jordi Vidal	C4	Tam@slot	N	5	649,810		220,260	213,550	216,000	55,660	70,670	53,040	40,890	46,480	71,300	55,000	40,770	52,990	69,400	53,400	40,210	2,890	113,270
24	49	David Perolet	C4	Tam@slot	NI	1	655,040		219,180	220,250	215,610	52,490	73,070	53,720	39,900	47,320	70,540	61,460	40,930	53,300	71,730	51,580	39,000	5,230	118,500
25	8	Ángel Almuzara	C4	Tam@slot	N	6	658,020		225,910	214,120	217,990	51,010	75,170	56,060	43,670	49,200	72,270	50,010	42,640	51,600	69,710	54,840	41,840	2,980	121,480
26	31	Juanra Subias	Focus	Tam@slot	KC	7	658,410		219,460	228,260	210,690	50,610	76,050	50,990	41,810	56,580	79,790	50,490	41,400	50,280	72,350	49,700	38,360	0,390	121,870
27	21	José A. Altermir	911	Slot Peraitilla	SN	13	658,740		225,590	220,080	213,070	53,700	76,490	52,440	42,960	54,480	73,720	51,190	40,690	49,650	72,160	50,990	40,270	0,330	122,200
28	32	Albert Vidal	Subaru	Tam@slot	NI	2	662,150		225,520	222,810	213,820	54,970	72,990	54,430	43,130	47,580	75,600	54,910	44,720	48,380	70,860	52,220	42,360	3,410	125,610
29	47	Moises Gómez	C4	Oscaslot	N	7	663,220		221,710	222,000	219,510	54,270	75,970	50,990	40,480	54,470	74,480	52,650	40,400	53,640	74,010	51,650	40,210	1,070	126,680
30	44	Jesús Araguan	F360	ZZ Slot	KC	8	666,910		227,120	200,350	195,350	65,400	120,000	48,460	37,350	43,410	71,730	47,640	37,570	43,250	68,900	45,510	37,690	3,690	130,370
31	22	Javier Gallus	207	Tam@slot	SN	14	669,010		225,610	220,740	222,660	52,660	74,290	56,110	42,550	47,480	71,170	58,300	43,790	49,400	76,530	54,910	41,820	2,100	132,470
32	11	Aleix Almuzara	F360	Tam@slot	SN	15	669,900		245,860	208,160	215,880	70,120	81,960	52,550	41,230	45,070	70,470	52,150	40,470	55,740	72,160	48,130	39,850	0,890	133,360
33	33	Jorge Pisa	C4	Slot Huesca	N	8	676,590		239,260	214,700	222,630	53,930	81,930	58,990	44,410	50,050	70,720	52,350	41,580	52,920	70,110	56,850	42,750	6,690	140,050
34	16	Alex Pardo	C4	DPPF	NI	3	678,160		248,960	217,430	211,770	66,010	79,550	57,200	46,200	51,490	73,150	52,100	40,690	50,140	72,670	49,460	39,500	1,570	141,620
35	10	Cesar Méndez	C4	Slot Ribagorza	N	9	680,110		233,730	215,510	230,870	56,550	76,020	56,230	44,930	49,820	72,990	51,630	41,070	54,250	81,740	53,760	41,720	1,950	143,570
36	17	David Sanz	C4	ARRAS	NI	4	692,850		237,630	229,110	226,110	56,070	76,370	61,320	43,870	51,550	76,020	58,610	42,930	53,830	74,170	54,310	43,800	12,740	156,310
37	39	Jesús Almuzara	C4	Tam@slot	N	10	696,610		235,920	222,170	238,520	56,020	84,540	52,300	43,060	52,090	76,260	53,800	40,020	53,600	75,740	54,750	54,430	3,760	160,070
38	5	Jordi Font	207	Slot Ribagorza	SN	16	698,110		261,750	225,540	210,820	55,880	108,690	52,370	44,810	54,740	78,990	50,780	41,030	49,380	71,410	50,780	39,250	1,500	161,570
39	36	J.M. Pelay	Subaru	Lleida Hobby	N	11	712,190		243,300	236,610	232,280	57,200	84,050	56,730	45,320	58,770	77,190	54,850	45,800	54,710	76,950	53,840	46,780	14,080	175,650
40	31	Joaquín Mora	C4	Tam@slot	N	12	712,690		231,500	234,620	246,570	51,550	77,560	59,750	42,640	58,060	72,560	59,800	44,200	52,070	85,950	63,200	45,350	0,500	176,150
41	28	Javier Cabanas	C2	Slot Peraitilla	N	13	714,630		233,530	244,580	236,520	54,140	77,490	55,970	45,930	55,780	85,200	60,540	43,060	55,220	85,680	53,000	42,620	1,940	178,090
42	52	Gloria Cano	C4	SCM	N	14	717,710		245,260	239,690	232,760	57,840	85,610	55,100	46,710	53,920	82,450	55,300	48,020	51,660	80,360	55,610	45,130	3,080	181,170
43	30	Antonio Mancheño	Subaru	Toni Ferx Slot	N	15	735,850		261,330	243,560	230,960	66,170	82,320	64,800	48,040	57,970	80,060	58,550	46,980	52,130	75,750	60,080	43,000	18,140	199,310
44	13	Enrique Bitría	Mitsu	Tam@slot	N	16	740,860		243,830	246,670	250,360	57,890	84,900	54,490	46,550	51,410	88,830	58,500	47,930	57,370	90,540	56,990	45,460	5,010	204,320
45	37	Josep Pelay	997	Lleida Hobby	SN	17	744,320		242,380	252,050	249,890	57,760	75,530	62,710	46,380	55,850	81,190	66,630	48,380	57,600	83,480	59,930	48,880	3,460	207,780
46	9	Javier Oñín	Subaru	Tam@slot	N	17	754,670		255,030	249,560	250,080	59,100	83,840	64,200	47,890	60,260	81,010	59,790	48,500	56,480	83,130				

